
Mail Code 61-53 
IDEM Staff I JLSCOTT 6/26/2024 

Name and 
address of 
Sender 

Line Article 
Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Indiana Department of Environmental 
Management 

Type of Mail: 

► Office of Air Quality - Permits Branch 
100 N. Senate 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

CERTIFICATE OF 
MAILING ONLY 

AF 
HE 
us 
CE 
OF 

Name, Address, Street and Post Office Address Postage Handing Act. Value 
Charges (If Registered) ........ 

Jason Stanley Director Reagent Chemical & Research LLC 36335 Hwy 30 Geismar LA 70734 (RO CAA TS) 

Starke County Health Department 108 N Pearl St Knox IN 46534 (Health Department) 

Starke County Board of Commissioners 53 E Mound St Knox 1N 46534 (Local Offlcia() 

Knox City Council and Mayors Office 101 W Washington St Knox IN 46534 (Local Official) 

Knox Fertilizer 2660 E 1 oo S Knox IN 46534 (Affected Party) 

Gordon Schenk Hoosier Custom Plastics 201 Hamilton Dr Knox 1N 46534 (Affected Party) 

John M Gough SCILL PO Box 153 Knox IN 46534 (Affected Party) 

Jeff Mayes News-Dispatch 422 Franklin St Michigan City IN 46360 (Affected Party) 

Insured Due Send if R.R. S.D. Fee 
Value COD Fee 

/'.;~,,euus 1,~"-, 

Christina Seiler The Rochester Sentinel PO Box 260 Rochester IN 46975 (Affected Party) ------- -/ ~ / "\>\ 

----- l )11/,, 7 \
'-P \ 
(1) 1 

/ \ -· ' <'f!;;1, 

':,~~-\ \ ·-. ,,,,,, / 
~v;r•,\J\ / 

-~':'"Oif<""""''"~" 

S.H. Rest. 
Fee Del. Fee 

Remarks 

Total number of pieces 
Listed by Sender 

Total number of Pieces 
Received at Post Office 

Postmaster, Per (Name of 
Receiving employee) 

The full declaration of value is required on all domestic and international registered mail. The 
maximum indemnity payable for the reconstruction of nonnegotiable documents under Express 
Mail document reconstructing insurance is $50,000 per piece subject to a limit of $50, 000 per 
occurrence. The maximum indemnity payable on Express mil merchandise insurance is $500. 
The maximum indemnity payable is $25,000 for registered mail, sent with optional postal 
insurance. See Domestic Mail Manual R900, S913, and S921 for limitations of coverage on 
inured and COD mail. See International Mail Manual for limitations o coverage on international 
mail. Special handling charges apply only to Standard Mail (A) and Standard Mail (8) parcels. 

q ~ 

FACSIMILIE OF PS Form 3877 


