## Mail Code 61-53

IDEM Staff	JLSCOTT 6/26/2	2024	***************************************	
	Reagent Chemical & Research LLC 149-47963-00028 Final			
Name and		Indiana Department of Environmental	Type of Mail:	HE
address of		Management		US
Sender		Office of Air Quality - Permits Branch	CERTIFICATE OF	CE
		100 N. Senate	MAILING ONLY	OF
		Indianapolis, IN 46204	WAILING ONL!	



Line	Article Number	Name, Address, Street and Post Office Address	Postage	Handing Charges	Act. Value (If Registered)	Insured Value	Due Send if COD	R.R. Fee	S.D. Fee	S.H. Fee	Rest. Del. Fee Remarks
1						1	<u> </u>	I			Remarks
2		Jason Stanley Director Reagent Chemical & Research LLC 36335 Hwy 30 Geismar L	A 70734 (R	O CAATS)							
3		Starke County Health Department 108 N Pearl St Knox IN 46534 (Health Department)									
4		Starke County Board of Commissioners 53 E Mound St Knox IN 46534 (Local Official)									
5		Knox City Council and Mayors Office 101 W Washington St Knox IN 46534 (Local Official)									
6		Knox Fertilizer 2660 E 100 S Knox IN 46534 (Affected Party)									
7		Gordon Schenk Hoosier Custom Plastics 201 Hamilton Dr Knox IN 46534 (Affected F	Party)	······································							
8		John M Gough SCILL PO Box 153 Knox IN 46534 (Affected Party)		***************************************				****			
9		Jeff Mayes News-Dispatch 422 Franklin St Michigan City IN 46360 (Affected Party)			t d also the territory of the territory		NAPOLK				
10		Christina Seiler The Rochester Sentinel PO Box 260 Rochester IN 46975 (Affected F	arty)			7		7			
11	***************************************					. N. Owenstan	JUN 2	1	(8)		
12		1 2024									
13											
14		Mows.14									
15							A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Miller			

Total number of pieces Listed by Sender	Total number of Pieces Received at Post Office	Postmaster, Per (Name of Receiving employee)	The full declaration of value is required on all domestic and international registered mail. The maximum indemnity payable for the reconstruction of nonnegotiable documents under Express
9	9	Lun	Mail document reconstructing insurance is \$50,000 per piece subject to a limit of \$50,000 per occurrence. The maximum indemnity payable on Express mil merchandise insurance is \$500. The maximum indemnity payable is \$25,000 for registered mail, sent with optional postal insurance. See <i>Domestic Mail Manual</i> R900, S913, and S921 for limitations of coverage on
			inured and COD mail. See <i>International Mail Manual</i> for limitations o coverage on international mail. Special handling charges apply only to Standard Mail (A) and Standard Mail (B) parcels.